/9
HAS0N
MODEL NS
(formerly NSM)
• SNAP ACTION SWITCH
• FACTORY PRESET/FIELD ADJUSTABLE
• NEMA A, 13
OPTIONS

___ ·
-- --:
DIN-A-M.ITE B Ordering Information (211s)
To order, complete the code number on the right with the information below:
Style B = solid-state power controller Q � _ _ • _ _ _ _ • _ _ _ _
Phase --,-------------------......
1 = single--phase, 1 controlled leg
2 = 3-ph13se, 2 controlled legs ·
3 =3-phase, 3 controlled legs (for 4-wlre wye) .
8, =2 indepe_ndent zones (input control C or K).
9 = 3 indept:1ndent zones (input control C or K)
Cooling and Current Rating Per Pole _________ _,
0 = Natural convection standard DIN rail or panel heatsink
Line and Load Voltage ________________ __,
02 =24 to 48.V- (ac)
24 = 120 to 240 V- (ac)
60 =277 fo 609 V,- (aq)
Input Control Signal --------------------'
co =4.5 to 32 y,,, (de) contactor
K1 =22 to 26 V- contactor
K2 = 100 to 120 V- contactor
K3 =200 to 240 V- contactor
F[ )= Proportional
0 =  4 to 20 mA
1 = 12 to 20 mA
Alarm ----------------------------'
O =No alarm
S = Shorted SCA Alarm
User Manual Language _____________________ _,
o = English
1 =German
2 = Spanish
3 = French
Custom Part Numbers
00 = Standard part
XX= Any letter or number, custom options, labeling, etc.
Curren� Rating Table Output Rating Curves
Phase, Cooling Current
at sp•c
35 A
25 A
17 A
e so .::!
DIN-A-MITE Style S Ratings at 100% On
· 1 0
· 2, a_. ·-· o
3, 9 . 0
Recommended Semiconductor Fuse and Fuse Holders
Fuse Part Number
DIN-A-MITE Model Watfow Bussmann Ferraz
15A 17 -8020 FWC20A10F PFZ-K330013
20A 17-8025 FWC25A10F PFZ-L330014
30A 17-8040 FWC40A14F PFZ-A93909
40A 17-8050 FWC50A14F PFZ-B93910
Fuse Holder Part Number
DIN-A-MITE Model Watlow Bussmann Ferraz
15A 17-51 1 0  CHM1G PFZ-G81219
20A 17-51 1 0  CHM1G PFZ-G81219
30A 17-5114  CH141G PFZ-J081221
40A 17-5114' Ch141G PFZ-J081221
WATLOW DIN-A-MITE Style B User's Manual
f! 85 Q)
� 80
{!!. 75
� 70
:ii 65
� !! 60
� 55 s
o 50
J:i 45
iij
E 40
� .5 35